PRIVIAL

PRIMAL PERSONAL SERIES

ULTIMATE HALF RACK

PSPR0069




PART LIST

NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

BASE

UPRIGHT FRAM

CROSS BEAM

UPRIGHT FRAM
SUPPORT

CROSS BAR

BACK BASE

MIDDLE UPPER POST

GUIDE ROD

BACK UPRIGHT FRAM

10

SLIDING WEIGHT
POST




11

LEG HOLDER
ASSEMBLY

12

STORAGE TUBE

13

LAT PULL
DOWN BAR

14

LOW ROW BAR

15

SAFETY BRACKET

16

RIGHT SAFETY
BRACKET

17

LEFT SAFETY BAR

18

RIGHT SAFETY BAR

19

LEFT J HOOK

20

RIGHT J HOOK

21

LEFT SUPPORT




22 RIGHT SUPPORT
23 BAR SUPPORT
24 OLYMPIC PLATE BAR
25 PLATE
2 OLYMPIC BAR
STORAGE

27 FOOT PLATE
28 STRENGTHEN PLATE
" BIG STRENGTHEN

PLATE
30 BRACKET o000 y
31 SLIDING SLEEVE

32

OLYMPIC SPRING
CLIP




33 PULLEY 6
34 BUSHING 6
35 HOOK 4
36 CHAIN 1
37 CABLE WITH BOLT / 1
38 CABLE \ 1
39 BOLT M10*85 / 32
40 BOLT M10*80 % 7
41 BOLT M10*75 % 3
42 BOLT M10*45 « 3
43 SCREW M10%*75 % 6
44 WASHER 10 ‘ 92
A’
45 LOCK NUT M10 47




STEP 01

39

44

45

00

0
39# | M10°85 |Qty:4
A4t 10 |Qty:8
454 S M10 | Qty:4




STEP 02

39144145

24

39|44 145

39(44 /45

o o0 0" o 90" o o0 ovooooooo00voovoIo o

O | O | O
N[ T | N
S35
glc|c
%

2ol
e A
=

A/v&w ®
H | H | F=*
(| O
o< |~




STEP 03

39%| | M10°85 Qty:4
444 10 |Qty:8
454§ M10 | Qty:4




24

STEP 04

«©
o [V
N o
1)
))
) Q
U
<
(a0} .
Q2 2 2 DD D DD DI O D O D D A
@ 0 O Q0 O QO I 9O 0O QO O Q@ O O QOO
I Ve /
/ \\».& g \\v .
N \A\\ \\\\-\
VAN 77
oy O
AN VV N I
v 1NN ) ° [
AN A Py
T i &4 A
Y N 20 il
r oy ‘o 78,7 N
/7 N\ 7
S \__ C \)\A\\\ i
/ X | = 7
VAR \/A/N\\mk ﬁ
VAVARAR| (NXQ \ A
I
v v/ /f VAN AN
7 4~ NN\ AR NN
/ NN AR ARSON
)w\rUVA |||||||||||||||||||||||| Vv.rc.llll.mn.o \
u.& #* e et S el 365 e%50850%552 3 B T ees T
k fAr_ v

Qty:6
Qty:4

10
M10

M10*85 | Qty:2
M10*75 | Qty:4

/
&

39#
43#
444#
45#




STEP 05 41144145
43144145

-~ |

£y -

Wy s 23
nh))‘\\\\ S r
) \\ ~ I
K’;b PN |

— — \f:( > \§ \l\ I |
{ N - o x \l Il

AN “J' T F b NP AN 19 1

Ty - g < Ax N N

197 SO~ ol

Iy A (RS RN 19
\Il | > S Yy IQ |

1% s NN

IQ|| ! //(\,\ /) |Q“ |

| I ~< NN 7 9
I 7T PN 119

1o, | </ ( Il

14 ) 18!
NI N N Y

Py NN

IQII | \\ |oll |

| hl | 1 119

Iy 1R

| : 'a"gl

Q

:M' 1 Il
(S loll ™)

I()|I | | gy

Iy 1ol

19 ! 1,19

Iog | ?y
ol 1 Tl

N lall

IQ‘| | |

I()II | | ::9|
9l 19

N : | ||9>\

oy | 1 N\KM

Wl 8 NES

REafe 19 !

|QII v 27 & \ IQH |
I V¢ /ﬁ \\(z\ Ial |
| e \ : :l |

N\

! :!’.'r AN o

N \ N P

IQI| ! %;) [ !
N |

ARt BECS
] ———__

[ ! A _- ===="N : I !
|l’.\, T A —— e Ss SO f)" | _
he (P Sos L

L ™

39# M10*85

41# M10*75

43# M10*75

44+# 10

oo M\

45# M10




STEP 06

42|44 |45
38
(14) |
=
P R
o0
41144145
a0 & |M10%80 |Qty:3||44# 10 (Qty:14
414 | M1075 | Qty:1 | 45# S M10 | Qty:7
a2#| o~ |M10%45 |Qty:3



STEP 07




STEP 08

a0# & |M10°80 | Qly:4
444 10 |Qty:8
454 Q) M10 | Qty:4

Ava

=

Vi
—
Loy



STEP 09

/
h%% ||||| \\
ity ) i/ <
Y L _ 4t N.

L

\A
Ly A

7
v\\m\%@%\w
(O \ \1\
NNy
AN

7
/7 vVY AN
||||||| E\nlvv.‘

‘4

=




................. n-l;--l:wlh-l:l--,_

; i > A@W A@V A©v

:@v A©v A©v X

I 0-0-®

A@v A@v A@v X
> A@v A@v A@v
ORICIRON
A©v A©v A©v X
SOBOE0

= =<
A©v A@v A@v Z
> \@v A@v AA@v
@ L@v A@v <
=OEOO)
a®a®s

S =

M10*75X6PCS

J10 X92PCS

M10X47PCS _

. MMO78SX32PCS

T S
| - |
| | | | | | | | | 1 | | | | | | 1 _S
s s m
x| | X “
N | £ |
—— —— —— S— —— W— ——— W— =3 o H— —— —— —— '
W. _M_ _
_ | :
| | |
[susssusssussyuss s sy s v sl RN [SS S S VI - U]




_nU

190—
180—
170—3

160—
150—
40—

aysepm
big

@O

@Q

&

den InN

@D

2

NN %007

0| ©
(J|@

Ole|@e) )

Q

Jaysep
Buudg

8IN

OLIN

¢

S
Iaysep

- SIZE

—0S
—09

—0L

—08
—06

0L

0Ll
—0cl

8N

0L

CIN

L

)€
C

—Oorl

—06G1

—091

—0/l

—061




